Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Cer/UsK

If We Don’t Have The Instrument
~ You're Looking For We Will MANUFACTURE It For You!

VETERINARY DENTAL
INSTRUMENTS

Y , \*
of Z///xt//"/,wwwxy .

0 Life Expectancy of the |-
*\ Instruments 5 Years |.

< f;mveiuz;n"" 4
XM x y

— g

v

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888 814 4650

Fax: 516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue #801 Albertson, NY 11507

‘\ © v GerletUSA.com 20052018 All ights Reservec.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Cerve{ush”

We are GermedUSA Inc. the manufacturer of fine quality surgical instruments for use in Operating room. Our
company specializes in making instruments if you need something special: that’s what we do! Our company has 30
years of experience, we are the best! The instruments we make are made for small animal grams in size to an
animal that are tons in mass. We use the finest in materials and always meet or exceed FDA requirements,
but more important we meet the standards of our customers that use our instruments every day to
save someone’s special friend.

A lot of our products come from customers we have a line of Neo Grip forceps, needle holders, etc.
Neo grip product have very unique design enabling the clinician greater control in the surgery setting,
the tool is smaller than most allowing ergonomic control where hand movements are
more fluid and less restrictive. The tool has a much smaller profile and suturing is done with ease!
We have a line of dental instruments for all your dental needs and add in dental care such as
extractions. Our roots are from All Surg Instruments GMBHin Wurmlingen Germany, all
our instruments know their heritage!

For Details Call: 516-385-3434

Toll Free: 888 814 4650 oL G S Yervany
Fax: 516-358-2182 ’ ‘ Life Expectancy of the

Instruments 5 Years

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address:1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507

f , m @ GerVetUSA
The Complete Shop of Surgical

Instruments

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Restraint Instruments

G90-900 G90-890 G21-20-02 GD50-2085

Canine Mouth Gag Small Size 4” Feline Petite Mouth Gag European Cheek Dilator, Small Cheek Dilator, Long Reach,
G90-905 Light Weight 2 1/4” G21-20-01 Curved 40mm

Canine Mouth Gag Medium Size 5 3/4” G90-895 European Cheek Dilator, Large

G90-910 Feline Mouth Gag Light

Canine Mouth Gag Large Size 6 3/4” Weight 3”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Ceniiuse

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

a

V70-265 GD50-2086 GD50-1458
European Mouth Gag Rodent Wire Mouth Gag, Lightweight Minnesota Cheek Retractor

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Dental Scrapers

GD206-101

Scraper, Angular Point

GD206-10

GD206-103 GD206-104

Scraper, Curved, with Straight Edge Scraper, Curved,With Angle Edge Scraper, Double End,Curved,

GD206-102
Tartar Scraper 5 3/4”
Triangular Tip

|

i

G-206-09
Tartar Scraper D/E,
Curved, Ang, style #12

With Angled Edges

NSk

Animal Care at the Highest Quality
-

l

[
/ |

|
GD206-11 G08-01 G09-00
Tartar Scraper, Claw Type Knife Handle #3 Siegel Round Knife Handle #5

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-1525
Ochsenbein Chisel #1

GD50-1526
Ochsenbein Chisel #2

GD50-1448
Chandler Bone Chisel #1

GD50-1449
Chandler Bone Chisel #2
GD50-1450
Chandler Bone Chisel #3
GD50-1451
Chandler Bone Chisel #4

GD50-1444
Ochsenbein Periodontal
Bone Chisel #3
GD50-1524
Ochsenbein Periodontal
Bone Chisel #4

13

GD50-1452

Chandler Bone Chisel #5
GD50-1453

Chandler Bone Chisel #6
GD50-1454

Chandler Bone Chisel #13

GD50-1455
Chandler Bone Chisel #15

Iw

GD50-1446 GD50-224
Fedi Periodontal Bone Chisel #1 Wakefield Bone Chisel 1W
GD50-1447 GD50-225

Fedi Periodontal Bone Chisel #2 Wakefield Bone Chisel 2W

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-2052
Wedelstadt Chisel 1/2
GD50-2053
Wedelstadt Chisel 3/4
GD50-2054
Wedelstadt Chisel 5/6

GD50-1456
McFarland Bone Chisel #18

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-125
Heidbrink Root Tip Pick,
Del H3, Delicate, Left, 5 1/4”

.

e
o
@)
~+
)
(o)
x
7
3
()
Q
7]
¢
q
(7

2

N\

GD50-123 GD50-126 GD50-124 GD50-1305
Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Root Tip Pick, Double Ended
Del H1, Delicate, Straight, 5 1/4” Del H2-3, Delicate, Del H3, Delicate, Right, 5 1/4”

Double Ended, 7 3/4”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Corvilusn

GD50-803
Jacquette Sickle Scaler H5/J33
GD50-779
Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 2/3
GD50-781
Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 25/3S
GD50-789
Jacquette Scaler, 20/33
GD50-840
Jacquette Scaler, 31/32
GD50-790
% 1 Jacquette Scaler, 33/H5
| GD50-929
Jacquette Scaler, 34/35
GD50-777
Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 2Y/3Y
GD50-774
Jacquette Scaler, Single Ended, U-15
GD50-1400
Davis Root Tip Teaser 10, Smooth
GD50-1401 N
Davis Root Tip Teaser 10, Serrated G206-08 GD50-830 GD50-308
GD50-1403 Jacquette Scaler H 6/7 Towner-Jacquette OffSet Heavy Scaler, Remington 3/4
Davis Root Tip Teaser 11, Smooth GD50-775 Scaler U15-30 GD50-309
GD50-1402 Jacquette Scaler, Double OffSet Heavy Scaler, S-129
Davis Root Tip Teaser 11, Serrated Ended, 1Y/1Y

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




& L . —

GD50-314 GD50-902 GD50-02 GD50-03 GD50-01
Tartar Hoe, Heavy Interproxmial Scaler 2045, Sickle/ Hoe Scaler H5/H48 Sickle/Hoe Scaler OffSet Sickle Scaler H6/H7
Kirkland 13K/13KL Double Ended Small YG-15/XS-15

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-04 GD50-05 GD50-06 GD50-08 GD50-07

Sickle Scaler N-135 Sickle Scaler Small, Sickle Scaler Small, Morse Scaler 0-00 Scaler Delicate
Curved Z-135 Younger-Good 7/8 YG-15/Morse 00

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-947

Slim Dental Curette

Curettes

GD50-80

Feline Curette, Double Ended
GD50-81

Feline Gracey 1/2 Curette,
Double Ended

17 GDs07sT

GD50-757

Columbia Curette 4L-4R TTDE, Double Ended,
Cut back, Feline Universal Curette
GD50-758

Columbia Curette 13-14 Fine, Double Ended

GD50-777-1
Curette Style H6/7

GD50-327
Miller Periosteal Curette #10

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-84 GDs0-307
Feline Gracey 13/14

Curette, Double Ended

GD50-82 GD50-306 GD50-89
Feline Gracey 7/8 Curette, Double Ended Universal Curette 2R/2L Barnhart Curette 5/6
GD50-83 GD50-307 GD50-555

Feline Gracey 11/12 Curette, Double Ended Universal Curette 4R/4L Barnhart Curette 5/6, Cut Back, Feline

Universal Curette

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-157

Gracey Curettes 1/2
GD50-751

Gracey Curettes 3/4
GD50-753

Gracey Curette 5/6
GD50-160

Gracey Curettes 7/8
GD50-754

Gracey Curettes 9/10
GD50-755

Gracey Curettes 11/12
GD50-756

Gracey Curettes 13/14
GD50-813

Gracey Curettes 11/14
GD50-820

Gracey Curettes 12/13
GD50-811

Gracey Curettes 15/16
GD50-812

Gracey Curettes 17/18

AN ) / 7 /

¥ lZ e fr7e ) wrvsity

Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Cntus

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888 814 4650
Fax:516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507

¥ o GD50-315
/ Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 1/2 Long
GD50-316
GD50-316
o V.' Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 3/4 Long
GD50-317 GD50-317
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 5/6 Long
~ N /  GD50-318
CD50-318 Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 7/8 Long
GD50-319
/\\_ -\/-' Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 9/10 Long
GDS50-319 GD50-320
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 11/12 Long
" N= = ) GD50-321
GD30-320 Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 13/14 Long
/’—\—
GD350-321

e B ) L:-,.,_gaﬂ%
f GD30-751 GD50-81
/‘“’_“‘% _— J ;5?4-‘\\’
CD30-752 GD50-82
i, e~y
f = GD50-83
GD50-160

—

( — e/
GDS0-755

GD30-820

\\_-G'DS{LSIS

GD350-811

T oL

-

Mg, o

GD50-311

; GD30-761 o
GD50-900
/\— WJ

GD30-312

GD50-311

McCalls Curette, Style 11/14
GD50-900

McCalls Curette, Style 135/14S
GD50-761

McCalls Curette, Style 13/14
GD50-312

McCalls Curette, Style 13/14, Feline

GD50-310

McCalls Curette, Style 17/18
GD50-987
Subgingival Curette

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Bone Curettes er\/eﬁu S ATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

e [/, |
. I %
|
# "
| * \
||' /
I cnsci.zm CDS50-2(
.fl ~3 ) ’/
1
%
| L Vi
’ ’ |
GD50-203 \ \d
- GD50-1432 Lucas Bone Curette, No.87
GD50-204 Miller Bone Curette #10 GD50-201 GD50-666
Bone Curettes, Molt, No. 1 GD50-209 GD50-1433 Lucas Bone Curette, No. 85 Bone Curette,
GD50-205 Bone Curettes, Molt, No. 2/4, Miller Bone Curette #10, GD50-202 Double Ended,
Bone Curettes, Molt, No. 2 Double Ended Finer, Feline use Lucas Bone Curette, No. 86 3mm/3mm, Straight
F 4
— e #
\ \
/7
|
ﬁ |
©Ds0-2017
GD50-2018
GD50-2016 DeForge Feline Periosteal
DeForge Canine Periosteal Probe, Markings 1,2,3,5,7,8,9
Probe, Markings 3,6,9,12,15 & & 10mm Style One
18mm, Style One GD50-2019
GD50-2017 DeForge Feline Periosteal
DeForge Canine Periosteal i
| [ _ Probe, Markings 1,2,3,5,7,8,9 GD50-301
Probe, Markings 3,6,9,12,15 & 10mm Style Two GD50-2091
& 18mm. Stvle Two ! i Dental Explorer 2D
, oty CD50-2019 Resorptive Lesion Probe
-

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Explorers & Probes

i
%
?
5. :
3
E
W
|
il
) §
GD50-303 -
Dental Explorer, 17 ]
GD50-303-1
Dental Explorer and Graduated GD50-300 GD50-304
Probe, D/E style PE1-23 Dental Explorer, Style 7 Dental Explorer,style 3A
|
A\
ig
iPi
R
GD50-87 GD50-735 GD50-88

Explorer TU17/23, Double Ended Probe 20-23 Explorer TT DE

GD50-85

Williams Probe/Explorer, Markings lf

are 1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm u

GD50-86 . GD50-1537

Williams Probe/Explorer, Markings i
are 1,2.3,4.5,67,89,1 Graduated Probe, Style “C

0,11,12,13,14 & 15mm

GD50-99

Probe/Explorer, Markings are
1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm
GD50-740

Probe/Explorer, Double Ended,

CD50-740 3.6,9,12, 15 & 18mm Markings
D GD50-750
¢ Probe/Explorer, Double Ended,
'y 3, 6,9 &12mm Markings
GD350-99

Explorer Endo DG-16, Double Ended

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Excavators & Burnishers

- L . '
17 18 19 31L 33L 2DFE 27T4e0 R211B
GD50-739
Dental Excavator #17
; GD50-741 !

Dental Excavator #18

GD50-742

i Dental Excavator #19

GD50-2067 1 .

Dental Excavator #31L

GD50-1523 GD50-2069

Excavator Style #33L Dental Burnisher #2DE
GD50-829
Dental Burnisher #27/29
GD50-831
Dental Burnisher #21B

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

N7 -~

( g ‘
LGl (12000 ) 709700y
V4 7

Life Expectancy of the

Instruments 5 Years |.

CenetlsK” /.
XX x &5

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888 814 4650

Fax: 516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
GD50-1520 GD50-1521 Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
Excavator Style #38/39 Excavator Style #61/62 #801 Albertson, NY 11507

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Bone Files

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Geniusk

Bone File #33, Double Ended

Miller Bone File #64, Double Ended

was || #64
f
k]
! ! |
| | | '. 1 | |

:_l ! \\

=] |

o | | |i =

= | UE
GD50-210 GD50-703 GD50-214 GD50-216
Bone File #10, Double Ended Miller Bone File #45, Double Ended Howard Bone File #12, Double Ended Howard Bone File #12CA, Double Ended
GD50-702 GD50-704 GD50-215

Howard Bone File #12A, Double Ended

e GD50-400
Hirschfeld File, 3-7

GD50-399
Hirschfeld File, 5-11

GD50-401
Hirschfeld File, 9-10

Sugarman 3S/4S Furcation Filea

GD50-217 i GD50-322
Polokoff Bone File #1, Double Ended b Schluger 9/10 Furcation File
L | GD50-323
Wi Sugarman 1S/2S Furcation File
g GD50-324

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




o VA e T

GD50-920
Luxating Elevator, Curved
3mm, Fiber Handle

GD50-925

Luxating Elevator, Curved
5mm, Fiber Handle
GD50-910

Luxating Elevator, Straight
3mm, Fiber Handle
GD50-927

Luxating Elevator, Straight
5mm, Fiber Handle

&
i
-
]
&

i
=
i
I
B
-
=
=
'i
[
-

TR T
e U

]
f
]

GD50-77

Holmstrom Modified Elevator 5H
GD50-78

Holmstrom Eisner Modified
Elevator S5EH

GD50-79

Holmstrom Modified Elevator 15H
GD50-804

Holmstrom Modified Elevator 16H
GD50-810

Holmstrom Eisner Elevator 5E

GD40-09

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip
2mm, 5 3/4”

GD40-10

Luxating Elevator, Curved
Tip 3mm, 5 3/4”

GD40-11

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip
4mm, 5 3/4”

GD40-12

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip
5mm, 5 3/4”

GD40-22

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip
2mm, 5 3/4”

i

(

A i

a5 de bt s PR

1

GD50-808
Dental Elevator #5

GD50-806
Modified Elevator 100G

GD50-807
Dental Elevator 100G

L

. . 4 /
...
pLGE (1207 Y/

Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GDd0-31

i7

B

i

i

Tk

.

.2,"

GD40-30
Luxating Elevator 2mm Blade Left
GD40-31

Luxating Elevator 2mm Blade Right

GD40-19

Luxating Elevator, Inside

Curved Tip 2mm, 5 3/4”

GD40-17

Luxating Elevator, Inside

Curved Tip 3mm 5 3/4”

GD40-24

Luxating Elevator, Inside-

Curved Tip 3mm, 5 3/4”
|  GD40-26

Luxating Elevator, Inside

Curved Tip 4.5mm, 5 3/4”

GDA40-27

Luxating Elevator, Inside

Curved Tip 5mm, 5 3/4”

2
:
5
)
<

@
.'
E
;
2
i
£
H

1
i

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

ConvlusK

GD40-13
GD40-21 1 | Luxating Elevator, Straight
Luxating Elevator, Back Tip 2mm, 5 3/4”
Curved Tip 2mm, 5 3/4” GD40-14
GD40-23 Luxating Elevator, Straight
Luxating Elevator, Back- Tip 3mm, 5 3/4”
Curved Tip 3mm, 5 3/4” GD40-15
GD40-25 Luxating Elevator, Straight
Luxating Elevator, Back Tip 4mm, 5 3/4”
Curved Tip 4mm, 5 3/4” GD40-20

GD40-18
Luxating Elevator, Back
Curved Tip 4.5mm, 5 3/4”

Luxating Elevator, Straight
Tip 4.5mm, 5 3/4”

GD40-16
GD40-28 i Luxating Elevator, Straight
Luxating Elevator, Back Tip 5mm, 5 3/4”

Curved Tip 5mm, 5 3/4”

ACUcimerads
L adyran e
AC Lo ce

I rasD srdny 2

&
?J

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

f

GD50-352 = =
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 3S ‘
GD50-355

Feline Elevator, Extra Short 3
GD50-356

Feline Elevator, Extra Short 4
GD50-357

Feline Elevator, Extra Short 5
GD50-358

Feline Elevator, Extra Short 5H
GD50-359

Feline Elevator, Extra Short 15

GD50-360
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 16 | GD50-116
GD50-354 in Cryer Surgical Elevator #44

Feline Elevator, Extra Short 30G R GD50-117

GD50-353 Cryer Surgical Elevator #45
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 31G
GD50-340

Feline Surgical Elevator #46

GD50-338
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 100G

£43 | £21 &

GD50-1200
Cryer Elevator #21

GD50-1210
Cryer Elevator #22

AR A s

| RN
-

g
L

GD50-341

Howard Surgical Elevator 1

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-497
Surgical Feline Elevator #5 EDSO 498 ;

ernandez Canine Double
GD$0-344 Ended Elevator
Surgical Feline Elevator #15 GD50-499
GD50-345 Hernandez Feline Double
Surgical Feline Elevator #16 : }‘ .'. Ended Elevator
GD50-338 Ve ] GD50-2088

Surgical Feline Elevator 100G Feline/Canine Periosteal

Elevator, Double Ended 2/2

Py T e
T TR T S

GD50-396

Cameron Dental Elevator

i
&

GD50-130
West Surgical Feline

Periosteal Elevator DEL W2

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-387
Dental Elevator #301
GD50-388
Dental Elevator #302
GD50-389
Dental Elevator #303
GD50-390
Dental Elevator #304
GD50-391
Dental Elevator #305
GD50-392
Dental Elevator #306
GD50-393
Dental Elevator #307

GD50-394
Dental Elevator #308 |

===  Gp50-395

Dental Elevator #309

GD50-397

Dental Elevator #34 Heavy
GD50-398

Dental Elevator #77

GD50-1100
Dental Elevator #77R

L 104
I

TR S

aak

amdem
ERTT L
o=y
B 2Rt

el L R
ABlleamie S
I parail e = "h

2 g
T ;? = Bl

—— ]

” GD50-1300 -

Woodward Elevator #6

GD50-1301
Woodward Elevator #7

&
%

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



GD50-1303
Root Tip Elevator #94

GD50-1304
Root Tip Elevator #95

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

ConvlusK

i
GD50-1306 GD50-1308
Root Elevator 1.3mm Root Elevator 1.3mm
Straight Tip Outside Curved Tip
GD50-1307

Root Elevator 1.3mm

@ ? ':E .E Inside Curved Tip &
Ei Ed Y
H : 5 : i3
gl gi s
L] ] A )
GD50-1302 sl
Warwick James Root Elevator,
Straight

GD50-1405

GerMed Root Tip Elevator
31G/30G Large Handle
GD50-2105

GerMed Root Tip Elevator
31G/30G Short Handle

GD50-1404
Richter #3 Root Elevator,
Double Ended

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-1408 | GD50-1410

Root Elevator 1.3mm 3S, i | Root Elevator 1.3mm 30G,
Long Handle ] Long Handle
GD50-1409

Root Elevator 1.3mm 31G,

Long Handle

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




=

Double Ended
GD50-798

Freer Periosteal Elevator,
Double Ended,M9 Long

[ ,:-. b '
L oA } 10 ' 11 13

GD50-1412

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 8

GD50-1413

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 9

GD50-1414
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 9M

GD50-1415

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 10

GD50-1416

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 11

s

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

ConvlusK

T e swadaaa?

6D50-12 GD50-133 \ GD50-132
-t Molt 9 Periosteal Elevator, Seldin DEL S23 Periosteal Elevator
Freer Periosteal Elevator, Double Ended M9

GD50-1335 ¥
Molt 9 Periosteal Elevator,
Double Ended M9, Short Handle

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-1417

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 13
GD50-1418

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 14S
GD50-1419

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 19
GD50-1420

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 50
GD50-1421

GerMed Periosteal Elevator 51

185G 16CG 1SGMINT || 166G MINT

|

GD50-1422

Freer Nasal Periosteal Elevator

GD50-1423

Freer Periosteal Elevator 15G

GD50-1424
Freer Periosteal Elevator 16G,
One bent end

GD50-1425

Freer Periosteal Elevator 15G, Mini
GD50-1426

Freer Periosteal Elevator 16G,

One bent end, Mini

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

ConvlusK

GD50-618

Deciduous Elevator Curette
Style, 5mm/5mm Ends, Straight
GD50-613

Deciduous Elevator Curette
Style, 4mm/4mm Ends, Curved,
Forward Angle

GD50-617

Deciduous Elevator Curette
Style, 3mm/3mm Ends, Straight
GD50-633

Deciduous Elevator Curette
Style, 3mm/3mm Ends, Curved
GD50-620

Deciduous Elevator Curette
Style, 2mm/2mm Ends, Curveda

GD50-1427 GD50-1428

Hufr Prichard Periosteal Elevator Shanallec Periosteal Elevator, Mini Prichard

L]
a (
GD50-1431 t
Molt 5 Periosteal Elevator,
Single Ended .
89192 36
| |
GD50-1429
| GerMed Periosteal Elevator
' Single Ended 6
| | GD50-1430
GD50-2070 GerMed Periosteal Elevator
Dental Cleoid Discoid #1/2, Small Single Ended 7
| GD50-749
Dental Cleoid Discoid #89/92, Medium
GD50-748 GD50-2093
Dental Cleoid Discoid #3/6, Large Deciduous Elevator,
Curved 2mm, Small
GD50-2094

Deciduous Elevator,
Curved 3mm, Medium

GD50-2095

Deciduous Elevator, l

GerVetUSA Camied s e

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Winged Elevators

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

I g

C(39:’\/(2£USA“"

GD50-197
Winged Elevators 2mm, Long Handle
GD50-190 GD50-198
Winged Elevator 2mm, Short Handle Winged Elevators 3mm, Long Handle
GD50-191 GD50-199
Winged Elevator 3mm, Short Handle Winged Elevators 4mm, Long Handle
GD50-192 GD50-180
Winged Elevator 4mm, Short Handle Winged Elevators 5mm, Long Handle
GD50-193 GD50-181
Winged Elevator 5mm, Short Handle Winged Elevators 6mm, Long Handle
GD50-194 GD50-182
Winged Elevator 6mm, Short Handle Winged Elevators 7mm, Long Handle
GD50-195 GD50-183
Winged Elevator 7mm, Short Handle Winged Elevators 8mm, Long Handle
GD50-196
Winged Elevator 8mm, Short Handle
k GD50-501
Winged Tip Elevator with
L |

|
i
S i
i
- ® -d"
. .F GD50-508

Removable Handle for Winged Elevator-Handle Only

el

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888 814 4650

Fax: 516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507

) ) e

S . 4 a

g [ F)arvaily
Z 74

Lifé Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

S i;’mveﬂl:;n‘" s
XM ¥ Ay

removable handle, 2mm, 4 3/4”

GD50-502
Winged Tip Elevator with
removable handle, 3mm, 4 3/4”

GD50-503
Winged Tip Elevator with
removable handle, 4mm, 4 3/4”

GD50-504

Winged Tip Elevator with
removable handle, 5mm, 4 3/4”
GD50-505

Winged Tip Elevator with
removable handle, 6mm, 4 3/4”
GD50-506

Winged Tip Elevator with
removable handle, 7mm, 4 3/4”
GD50-507

Winged Tip Elevator with
removable handle, 8mm, 4 3/4”
GD50-509

Mini Tightening Ratchet

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Winged Elevators

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

11

C(?er\/eﬁUSA“"

Winged Elevator Back-Bent 8mm

GD50-370
GD50-362 Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 1mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent Imm GD50-371
GD50-363 Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 2mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 2mm GD50-372
GD50-364 ] Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 3mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 3mm GD50-373
GD50-365 . £ Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 4mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 4mm | '.i?': GD50-374
GD50-369 R Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 6mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 6mm : il GD50-375
GD50-367 E !E Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 8mm

2

TR e
= 1MEug
.I'E
ii

ThL ekl

N0, 5

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-382
Winged Elevator Curette Style,
Ends are Imm/2mm

GD50-962
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,
Ends are Imm/2mm Inside Bent

GD50-961
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,
Ends are Imm/2mm, Back Bent

GD50-383
Winged Elevator Curette Style,
Ends are 3mm/4mm

GD50-408
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,
Ends are 3mm/4mm, Back Bent

GD50-960
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,
Ends are 3mm/4mm, Inside Bent

GD50-963
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,
Ends are 7mm/8mm, Inside Bent

GD50-964

Winged Elevator ,Double Ended,
Ends are 7mm/8mm, Back Bent
GD50-608

Winged Elevator Curette Style,
Ends are 7mm/8mm

GD50-948
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,
Ends are 3mm/3mm Straight

GD50-600
Winged Elevator Curette Style,
Ends are 8mm/6mm, Inside Bent

GD50-601
Winged Elevator Curette Style,
Ends are 7mm/5mm, Straight

GD50-602
Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 7mm/5mm, Backward Angle

GD50-603

Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 4mm/4mm, Outside bent,
Backward Angle

GD50-604
Winged Elevator Curette Style,
Ends are 4mm/4mm, Straight

GD50-605

Winged Elevator Curette Style,

Ends are 8mm/6mm, Straight
GD50-606

Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 9mm/6mm, Forward Angle

GD50-607
Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 4mm/4mm, Forward Angle

GD50-609
Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 3mm/2mm, Forward Angle

GD50-611
Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 3mm/2mm, Straight

GD50-384

Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends
are 6mm/8mm, Outside Bent
GD50-949

Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends
are 3mm/3mm Back Bent
GD50-610

Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends
are 3mm/4mm Out- side Bent

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Winged Elevators

P

0.7 .
oG [0 &, 7
£ 4
Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

GD50-510

Winged Elevator Short Handle
1.2mm Backward Angle
GD50-511

Winged Elevator Short Handle
1.2mm Forward Angle
GD50-542

Winged Elevator Short
Handle 1.2mm Straight
GD50-512

Winged Elevator Short Handle
2mm Backward Angle
GD50-513

Winged Elevator Short Handle
2mm Forward Angle
GD50-544

Winged Elevator Short Handle
2mm Straight

GD50-514

Winged Elevator Short Handle
3mm Backward Angle
GD50-515

Winged Elevator Short Handle
3mm Forward Angle

GD50-545

Winged Elevator Short Handle
3mm Straight

GD50-516

Winged Elevator Short Handle
4mm Backward Angle
GD50-517

Winged Elevator Short Handle
4mm Forward Angle
GD50-546

Winged Elevator Short Handle
4mm Straight

GD50-518

Winged Elevator Short Handle
5mm Backward Angle
GD50-519

Winged Elevator Short Handle
5mm Forward Angle
GD50-547

Winged Elevator Short Handle
5mm Straight

GD50-520

Winged Elevator Short Handle
6mm Backward Angle

GD50-521

Winged Elevator Short Handle
6mm Forward Angle
GD50-548

Winged Elevator Short Handle
6mm Straight

GD50-522

Winged Elevator Short Handle
7mm Backward Angle
GD50-523

Winged Elevator Short Handle
7mm Forward Angle
GD50-549

Winged Elevator Short Handle
7mm Straight

GD50-524

Winged Elevator Short Handle
8mm Backward Angle
GD50-525

Winged Elevator Short Handle
8mm Forward Angle
GD50-550

Winged Elevator Short Handle
8mm Straight

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Corvilusn

GD50-526
Winged Elevator Long Handle
1.2mm Backward Angle

GD50-527
Winged Elevator Long Handle
1.2mm Forward Angle

GD50-528
Winged Elevator Long Handle
2mm Backward Angle

GD50-529
Winged Elevator Long Handle
2mm Forward Angle

GD50-530
Winged Elevator Long Handle
3mm Backward Angle

GD50-531

Winged Elevator Long Handle
3mm Forward Angle
GD50-532

Winged Elevator Long Handle
4mm Backward Angle
GD50-533

Winged Elevator Long Handle
4mm Forward Angle

GD50-534
Winged Elevator Long Handle
5mm Backward Angle

GD50-535
Winged Elevator Long Handle
5mm Forward Angle

GD50-536
Winged Elevator Long Handle
6mm Backward Angle

GD50-537
Winged Elevator Long Handle
6mm Forward

GD50-538
Winged Elevator Long Handle
7mm Backward Angle

GD50-539

Winged Elevator Long Handle
7mm Forward Angle
GD50-540

Winged Elevator Long Handle
8mm Backward

GD50-541

Winged Elevator Long Handle
8mm Forward Angle

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Root Elevators

GD50-115
Root Elevator, Crane Pick, DEL46

GD50-114
Root Elevator, Crane Pick, DEL 34S

GD50-330
Seldin Surgical Elevator 34S

GD50-101
Root Elevators, Apical, DEL 302HF

E | |

A &
~d s
i B
=T .
i 51
e g ¢
R i

3

k
&

f.i

GD50-331

Aellosmmes
I wrm D aReIr i

-ﬁ

[

GD50-104

Apexo Surgical Elevator #301

Root Elevators, Apical, DEL 303HF

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

L
-
c
&
W
o
1l
£
-
H

B )

f

GD50-100
Root Elevators, Apical, DEL 301

CDEl-242

e
L e

A

GD50-342
Surgical Root Elevator #100

GD50-343
Surgical Root Elevator #100R

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Root Elevators

GD50-102
Apical Del 303 Elevator, 5 3/4”

GD50-2015

Corn Luxation Instrument

GD50-113
Root Elevator, Crane Pick, DEL 34

GD50-120

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

\
W

GD50-627
Root Tip Elevator, Del 79,
Curved Right, 5 1/2”
GD50-629
Root Tip Elevator, Del 80,
Curved Left, 5 1/2”

Root Elevators, DEL 78

G21-10-02 G11-20-06

GD50-951

Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #1

GD50-950

Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #2

G21-20-05

Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #3

G21-20-06

Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #4

N7 7 /
1. 4

e & [77C /, (Z4 4274
/4

Life Expectancy of the

Instruments 5 Years

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888 814 4650

Fax: 516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Filling Instruments

GD50-1434

Kurtzman Periotome Flat Blade
Socket Expander
GD50-1435

Kurtzman Periotome Contra
Angled, for Posteriors

GD50-1436
GerMed Periotome #1

GD50-1437
GerMed Periotome #2

GD50-2075

Plastic Filling Dental Instrument 1H

GD50-2076
Plastic Filling Dental Instrument 8A

GD50-2077
Plastic Filling Dental Instrument 11

GD50-2078
Plastic Filling Dental Instrument A6

GD50-2079
Plastic Filling Dental Instrument CJZ

Ay 7 ,

(9, . C 7, 3
LGl (12000 ) 709700y

V4 7

Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

GD50-1438

GD50-1439

GerMed Periotome #3

GerMed Periotome #4

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-819

Woodson Plastic Filling Dental Instrument W3

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888-814-4650

Fax: 516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com

Website: www.GerVetUSA.com

Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507

L]

GD50-1440
GerMed Periotome #5, Small Gouge

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Plugger/Spreader

)
A

Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 26mm, Style 20

GD50-2022
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 26mm, Style 35

GD50-2023
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 42mm, Style 50

GD50-2024
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 42mm, Style 65

GD50-2025
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 42mm, Style 90

Plugger/Spreader

GD50-2036

Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable
Handle, Straight, Style 90
GD50-2037

Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable
Handle, Angled, Style 50

GD50-2038

Handle, Straight, Style 90
GD50-2039

Handle, Angled, Style 50

Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable

Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable

F20 520 Pas 5as

550

S

FEYYYYYYYN

GD50-2026

Holmstrom Plugger, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 20
GD50-2027

Holmstrom Spreader, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 20
GD50-2028

Holmstrom Plugger, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 35
GD50-2029

Holmstrom Spreader, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 35
GD50-2030

Holmstrom Plugger, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 50

GD50-2040

Finger Plugger Handle Only,

Single End

GD50-2041

Finger Plugger Handle Only,

Double Ended

GD50-2031

Holmstrom Spreader, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 50
GD50-2032

Holmstrom Plugger, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 65
GD50-2033

Holmstrom Spreader, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 65
GD50-2034

Holmstrom Plugger, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 90
GD50-2035

Holmstrom Spreader, Single
Ended, Straight, Style 90

GDO0-2073
Res Plugger H-1

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




NN

(]
]

20

152 23

i i:%‘#
GD50-2042 GD50-2047 o
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Spreader, Extra Long, Straight, ;"._ o
Size 50, 120mm Long Point Size 90, 120mm Long Point
GD50-2043 GD50-2048
Spreader Extra Long, Straight, Plugger, Extra Long, Straight,
Size 50, 120mm Long Point Size 120, 120mm Long Point
GD50-2044 GD50-2049
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Spreader, Extra Long, Straight, |
Size 65, 120mm Long Point Size 120, 120mm Long Point .-""

It
GD50-2045 _ GD50-2050 . GD50-824
Spreader, Extra Long, Straight, Plugger, Extra Long, Straight,

; ‘ ! > Black Amalgam Plugger 1/2 GD50-825
Size 65, 120mm Long Point Size 140, 120mm Long Point
GD50-2074 Marquette Amalgam Plugger 0/1

GD50-2046

Plugger, Extra Long, Straight,
Size 90, 120mm Long Point

GD50-2051

Spreader, Extra Long, Straight,
Size 140, 120mm Long Point

Black Amalgam Plugger 2/3

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

H
§
&
&
1

AT
-

GD50-796 GD50-325 GD50-326
Orban Knife 1-2 Kirkland 15K/16K Gingevectomy Knife Orban 1/2 Gingevectomy Knife

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Spatula & Carvers er\/eﬁu S ATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-2056
h "‘h. Composite Instrument Style 2

GD50-2057

r L] I 10 12 13 Composite Instrument Style 4

GD50-2058

Composite Instrument Style 5

GD50-2059

| | Composite Instrument Style 6

GD50-2060

Composite Instrument Style 6X

GD50-2061

Composite Instrument Style 7

GD50-2062

Composite Instrument Style 9

GD50-2063

Composite Instrument Style 11

GD50-2064

Composite Instrument Style 16

GD50-2065

Composite Instrument Style 17

GD50-2066

" . Composite Instrument Style 18

GD50-2055
Spatula #24

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

Dental Mirrors

GD50-614
GD50-2071 GD50-2072 H GD50-2083 Deluxe Mirror Handle Cone Socket
Hollenback Dental Minnesota Dental Rabbit and Rodent Spat G950'592 )
Wax Carver #1/2 Wax Carver 1 i Mirror Handle Cone Socket/Mirror #3
GD50-993 GD50-593
Hollenback Dental Mirror Handle Cone Socket/Mirror #4
Wax Carver #3S GD50-612

Octagonal Mirror Handle, Cone socket

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

G18-280 GD50-404

Vannas After-Cataract Scissors, Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6 1/4”, Curved GD50-1495

GD50-153 31/8”, Straight GD50-402 Goldman Fox Scissors 5” Straight
Locklin Gum Scissors, Straight G18-282 Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 1/4”, Straight GD50-1496

Shanks, One Serrated Blade, 6 1/4”

Vannas Scissors, Angled on Flat, 3” Goldman Fox Scissors 5” Curved

GD50-154
Locklin Gum Scissors, Curved
Shanks, One Serrated Blade, 6 1/4”

—
——r—
e

1‘1 J\_ J \J \ J

GD50-262 GD50-267 GD50-266

Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”, Curved Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”, Angled Iris Dental Gum Side

GD50-261 Cutting Scissors 4 1/2”
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”, Straight

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-915
LaGrange Scissors 4 1/2”
Double Curved

G10-35
Joseph Scissors 5 1/2” Straight

GD50-923
Joseph Scissors 5 1/2” Curved

GD50-250 G10-133
Metzenbaum Gum Scissors Metzenbaum Gum Scissors
51/2” Angled 53/2” Straight

G10-36

Metzenbaum Gum Scissors
51/2” Curved

GD50-1213 GD50-2002

Castroviejo Micro Periodontal Offset Micro Surgical Scissor
Scissors 3 1/2” Curved 6” Straight

GD50-2001

Castroviejo Micro Periodontal
Scissors 5 1/2” Curved

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Convlush

n

GD50-1499
Kilner Tenotomy Scissor 4 1/4” Straight

GD50-2000

Kilner Tenotomy Scissor 4 1/4” Curved

GD50-1494
Precision Scissor 4 1/2”
Slightly Curved

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




\ J
W

GD50-2003
Noyes Micro Angled Scissors 4”

GD50-2004

Noyes Micro Scissors 4” Curved

GD50-2005

Noyes Micro Scissors 4” Straight

GD50-265

Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”,
Curved, Tungsten Carbide
GD50-263

Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”,
Straight, Tungsten Carbide

GD50-2084
Rabbit Molar Cutters

GD50-1490
Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6 1/4”,
Curved, Tungsten Carbide
GD50-1491

Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6

1/4”, Straight, Tungsten Carbide

Scissors-Tungsten Carbide

GD50-1493
LaGrange Scissors 4 1/2” Double
Curved, Tungsten Carbide

Corvlush

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

G17-1200

Goldman Fox Scissors 5”
Straight, Tungsten Carbide
GD50-1498

Goldman Fox Scissors 5”
Curved, Tungsten Carbide

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Scissors-SuperCut

G10-SC-44 GD50-1492 GD50-SC-766
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”, LaGrange Scissors 4 1/2” Double Goldman Fox Scissors 5” Curved,
Straight, SuperCut Curved, SuperCut SuperCut

G10-SC-45

Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2”,
Curved, SuperCut
e W S ATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

% i
\

!
G18-56 GD50-2010 GD50-2013
Castroviejo Needle Holder, Castroviejo Micro Surgical Needle Castroviejo Offset Micro Surgical
5 1/4” Straight Jaw With Catch Holder 5 1/2” Serrated, Straight Needle Holder 5 1/2” Serrated

With Catch, Round Body Style

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Convusn

G14-15
Derf Needle Holder 4 3/4”

G14-18 G14-12
Olsen Hegar Needle Holder Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/2”
4 3/4” Delicate G14-13

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-2014

Castroviejo offset Micro Surgical
Needle Holder 5 1/2” Serrated,
Tungsten Carbide

G14-20
Boynton Needle Holder 4 3/4”

Y N :ZK :Z
AR

Needle Holders

Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 6 1/2”

L A
O 0O

Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/4”
G14-03
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 6”

G14-27
Crile Needle Holder, 6”

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Needle Holders-Tungsten Carbide

GD50-2011

Castroviejo Micro Surgical Needle
Holder 5 1/2” Serrated, Straight With
Catch, Round Body Style, Tungsten
GD50-2012

. Castroviejo Micro Surgical Needle

\§ Holder 5 1/2” Serrated, Curved With
= Catch, Round Body Style, Tungsten

G17-154

Castroviejo Needle Holders,
With Lock, Straight, Serrated,
51/2”, Tungsten Carbide
G17-156

Castroviejo Needle Holder,

Curved, Serrated with Lock,
Tungsten Carbide, 5 1/2”

F ) GD50-2099
Plier Type Needle Holders,
i’ Tungsten Carbide Insert

D)7 / ,
pGe (12272 T2ty
V4 7

Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

'{""

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

G17-43 G17-83 G17-128 G17-68

Crile Wood Needle Holder, Derf Needle Holder, Serrated, Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 4 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 5
Tungsten Carbide Jaws, 4 3/4”, Tungsten Carbide 3/4” Delicate, Tungsten Carbide 1/2”, Tungsten Carbide
Serrated, 6” G17-55

Olsen Hegar Needle Holder

6 1/2”, Tungsten Carbide
v I\/fﬁu S ATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Needle Holders-Tungsten Carbide

-~

R A
G17-93 G17-90 G17-65
Mathieu Olsen Hegar Needle Mathieu Needle Holder 5 1/2” Mathieu Lichtenberg Needle
Holder 6 3/4” Tungsten Carbide Tungsten Carbide Holder 6 1/2” Tungsten Carbide
G17-94 G17-52 G17-60
Mathieu Olsen Hegar Needle Mathieu Needle Holder 6 1/4” Mathieu Lichtenberg Needle
Holder 5 1/2” Tungsten Carbide Tungsten Carbide Holder 5 1/2” Tungsten Carbide

-t
G17-61 G17-160 G17-140
Boynton Needle Holder 4 3/4” Mayo Hegar Needle Holder, Mini Ryder Needle Holder 5”,
Tungsten Carbide Serrated, 5”, Tungsten Carbide Tungsten Carbide
G17-45 G17-70
Mayo Hegar Needle Holders, Mini Ryder Needle Holder 6”,
™ Serrated, 6”, Tungsten Carbide Tungsten Carbide
e G17-71
Mini Ryder Needle Holder 7
Animal Care at the Highest Quality 1/4”, Tungsten Carbide

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Conlush

GD50-12-20 i
-lz- Kelly Hemostatic Forceps
Tartar Remover Forceps 4 3/4” GD50-1406 51/2” Straight G11-01
Rabbit Molar Forceps Halstead Mosquito Forceps
51]1;_‘04 catic F 43/4” Straight
elly Hemostatic Forceps
51/2” Curved G11-02 )
Halstead Mosquito Forceps
4 3/4” Curved
The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments
\
A
F"T —_
G22-78 G12-21 G12-22 G18-151 G18-150
Hartman Hemostatic Forceps Adson Dressing Forceps Adson Tissue Forceps Bishop Harmon Forceps Bishop Harmon Forcep
3 1/2” Straight 4 3/4” Serrated 43/4” 1x2th 31/4” Serrated 31/4”, 1x2th
G22-79

Hartman Hemostatic Forceps
31/2” Curved

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Extracting Forceps

Convlush

4
bt
?'
4
A
Z
| | "‘ i
GD50-46 GD50-1218 GD50-1219 GD50-75
Dental Standard Extracting Dental Extracting Forceps Dental Extracting Forceps Dental Extracting Forceps, F,
Forceps #62 Universal, Witzel, DEF116 Universal, Witzel, DEF120 Pedo Upper Root, Universal, Mini
The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments
GD50-12 GD50-70 GD50-71 GD50-73
Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps, A, Dental Extracting Forceps, B, Dental Extracting Forceps, E,
1st and 2nd Molar, Left, 18L Pedo Upper Molar, Universal, Mini Pedo Lower Root, Universal, Mini Pedo Upper Front, Mini

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Extracting Forceps EN&U SATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-41 GD50-47 GD50-49
Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps,
F, Pedo Upper Root, Lower Incisors, Cuspids, Upper and Lower Bicuspids Upper and Lower Fragments
Universal, Mini and Bicuspids and Roots, and Deciduous, Universal, 101 and Roots, 69

Universal, 151

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-48 GD50-39 GD50-40 GD50-37

Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps, Dental Extracting Forceps,Upper
Upper and Lower Splitting Upper Anteriors, Split Beaks, Upper Bicuspids, Incisors and Incisors, Cuspids and Bicuspids
and Seperating, 6 Serrated, 150AS Roots, 286 and Roots, Universal, 150

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Extracting Forceps ENFﬂl SATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-34 GD50-72
Dental Extracting Forceps,
Upper Incisors, Henahan, 1HEN

GD50-16 GD50-332
Dental Extracting Forceps,C, Pedo Dental Extracting Forceps, Parmly Extraction Forceps 32A
Lower Molars, Universal, Mini 32A Finer Tip

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-51 GD50-61 GD50-66

GD50-67
Standard Extracting Forceps #1 Universal Extracting Forceps 17S

Universal Extracting Forceps, 150S Universal Extracting Forceps, 151S

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Extracting Forceps ﬁe Neﬂl SATM

GD50-1484
Dental Root Extracting Forceps
#301, Straight Handle

GD50-1481 GD50-1482 GD50-1483

Dental Root Extracting Forceps Dental Root Extracting Forceps

Dental Root Extracting Forceps
#300, Curved Handle

#333S #351S

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

GD50-1487 GD50-1488
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #648|

GD50-1485 GD50-1486
Dental Root Extracting Forceps Dental Root Extracting Forceps #46L Dental Root Extracting Forceps #4658

#46, Straight Handle

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Extracting Forceps er\/eﬁu SATM

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-1489 GD50-1168 GD50-2096 GD50-2097 GD50-2098
Dental Root Extracting Peets Dental Root Extraction Forceps, Root Tip Extraction Fragment Root Extraction
Forceps #9050 Extracting Forceps 4 3/4” Right Angled Forceps 6” Forceps 5 1/2”

Retractors GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

—_—)
—

L
0./ # J \

P fZ e fre ) /,’ymof:/‘/
Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years |

it iy
G13-38 GD50-1459 GD50-1460
Senn Miller Retractor 3 Prongs Sharp 6 1/4” Feline Tissue Retractor Tongue Depressor Retractor

G13-39
Senn Miller Retractor 3 Prongs Blunt 6 1/4”

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Animal Care at the Highest Quality

—— ﬁeNeﬁU SA”

e
GD50-1461 GD50-1462 GD50-1463 GD50-1464
Prichard Retractor L/R Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 1, Sharp Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 2, Sharp Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 3, Sharp
'
GD50-1465 GD50-1466 GD50-1467 GD50-1468
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 4, Sharp Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 5, Sharp Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 1, Dull Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 2, Dull

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




—— qgeNeﬁUSA‘”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GD50-1469 GD50-1470 GD50-1471
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 3, Dull Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 4, Dull Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 5, Dull

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments RO nge ur

- 3
i\
"
GD50-150 GD50-151 G24-350 G24-706 G24-707
Friedman Dental Rongeur Micro Friedman Dental Dean (Blumenthal) Rongeur, Stellbrink Rongeur6 3/4”, Stellbrink Rongeur 6 3/4”,
51/2”, Curved & Delicate Rongeur 5 1/2”, Slightly 6”, 3 x 10mm bite tappered 2mm Tip, 45 Degree Angle
Curved to 4mm, Slightly curved jaw

2mm Tip, 30 Degree Angle

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



DI ET S

V2001-12
Advanced Rabbit Dental Pack

1 G19-76 Lempert-Rongeur
1 V70-265 Rabbit Mouth Gag
1 G22-15 Lewis rabbit Dental Rasp
1 G46-25-01 Hollman Mouth Spatula
1 G46-25-02 Hollman Mouth Spatula
1 G21-20-01 Cheek Gag, Large
1 G21-20-02 Cheek Gag, Small
1 GD50-950 Crossley Luxator#1
1 GD50-951 Crossley Luxator#2 1
1 GD50-2084 Molar Cutters

=
- 13
—_— I _— Garrarl 34 i ,

Timnlgre S eTET T

GD50-14-05

Luxating Elevators Set of 6,

Extra Short, 2mm Back Curved, 2mm Inside
Curved, 2mm Straight, 3mm Back Curved,
3mm Inside Curved, 3mm Straight

1 GD40-21 Luxating Elevator 2mm Back Blade

1 GD40-19 Luxating Elevator 2mm Inside Blade
1 GD40-13 Luxating Elevator 2mm Straight

1 GD40-23 Luxating Elevator 3mm Back Blade

1 GD40-24 Luxating Elevator 3mm Inside Blade
1 GD40-14 Luxating Elevator 3mm Straight Blade

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

ConvlusK

V2001-13
Basic Rabbit Dental Pack

1 G19-76 Lempert Rongeur
1 V70-265 Rabbit Mouth Gag
1G22-328-01 Rasp
1 GD50-2083 Large Mouth Spatula
1 GD50-2055 small Mouth Spatula
1 G21-20-02 Large Cheek Gag
1 G21-20-02 small Check Gag
1 GD50-2084 Molar Cutters

GD50-20-04
Winged Elevator Set- Large Handle, 2,3,4,5,6,7 and 8mm

==

& 1 GD50-197 Winged Elevator #2 Long Handle
1 GD50-198 Winged Elevator #3 Long Handle

— 1 GD50-199 Winged Elevator #4 Long Handle

i:'...-'ﬂ_-h 1 GD50-180 Winged Elevator #5 Long Handle
1 GD50-181 Winged Elevator #6 Long Handle

9_ 1 GD50-182 Winged Elevator #7 Long Handle

__. 1GD50-183 Winged Elevator #8 Long Handle
SE— 1 GD50-361 sterilizer Cassette for Kit
gl o—

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Dental Packs

| I

I « /l M

l
GD50-500

| |
| (l

With Removable Handle Set of Four, 2mm, 3mm, 4mm and 5mm
4 GD50-501 Winged Elevator #2 Removable Handle

4 GD50-502 winged Elevator #3 Removable Handle

4 GD50-503 Winged Elevator #4 Removable Handle

4 GD50-504 Winged Elevator #5 Removable Handle

1 GD50-508 Winged Elevator Handle

1 GD50-509 Mini Tightening Ratchet

1 b e sl
W FH Ly

ll

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

1

GD50-20-02
Winged Elevators Set- Small
Handle Set of, 2,3,4,6 & 8 mm

1 GD50-190 Winged Elevator #2mm Short Handle
1 GD50-191 Winged Elevator #3mm Short Handle
1 GD50-192 Winged Elevator #4mm Short Handle
1 GD50-193 Winged Elevator #5mm Short Handle
1 GD50-194 Winged Elevator #6mm Short Handle

ConvilusK

E R s

2, 2 P
LA IR

aud

Mok

//‘/
2 [ /(//{1///

=
Life Expectancy of the
Instruments 5 Years

GD50-700 I

Basic Dental Prophy Set
Choice of one Mouth Mirror #3, #4 or #5

1 G21-06-03 Mouth Mirror #3

1 G21-06-04 Mouth Mirror #4

1 G21-06-05 Mouth Mirror #5

1 GD50-740 Probe/Explorer ,Combination Markings 3,6,9,12,15 & 18mm
1 GD50-830 Towner-Jacquette Scaler U15/J30

1 GD50-840 Jacquette Scaler 31/32

1 GD50-900 Mccall Scaler 135/14S

GD50-1000

Feline Scaler-Curette Kit

1 GD50-902 Interproximal Scaler Double Ended
1 GD50-157 Feline Gracey Curette 1/2

1 GD50-752 Feline Gracey Curette 5/6

1 GD50-755 Feline Gracey Curette 11/12

1 GD50-813 Feline Gracey Curette 11/14

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-700B
Advanced Prophy Kit
Choice of one Mouth Mirror #3, #4 or #5

1 G21-06-03 Mouth Mirror #3
G21-06-04 Mouth Mirror #4
G21-06-05 Mouth Mirror #5
1 GD50-740 Probe/Explorer Markings,3,6,9,12,15 & 18mm
1 GD50-750 Probe/Explorer Markings,3,6,9 &12
1 GD50-830 Towner-Jacquette Scaler,U15-J30
1 GD50-840 Jacquette Scaler J31/132
1 GD50-929 Jacquette Scaler J34/135
1 GD50-758 Columbia Curette 13/14
1 GD50-902 Interproximal Scaler 204S
1 GD50-803 Jacquette Sickle Scaler ,H5/133
1 GD50-157 Feline Gracey Curette 1/2
1 GD50-752 Gracey Curette 3/4

= Gz USRS
E—-—*%.{i e H (’

GD50-336

Basic Exodonita Kit

1 GD50-133 Periosteal Elevator Molt#9

1 GD50-327 Mmiller Curette #10

1 GD50-330 seldin Surgical Elevator 34S

1 GD50-331 Surgical Elevator# 301-Apexo Equivalent
1 GD50-332 Parmly Surgical Elevator 32A

Gormwm USE :
T e ,:

Dental Packs

GD50-1010

Feline Curette Kit

1 GD50-80 Feline Curette

1 GD50-81 Feline Curette Gracey 1/2

1 GD50-82 Feline Curette Gracey 7/8

1 GD50-83 Feline Curette Gracey 11/12
1 GD50-84 Feline Curette Gracey 13/14

e Al By ol Wt o
i 1 i i 1 i
i et e e i i
mall ool Ll Ll —

GD50-337

Feline Elevator Kit

1 GD50-340 surgical Elevator #46,Medium Curved
1 GD50-341 Howard Surgical Elevator 1

1 GD50-342 surgical Root Elevator #100

1 GD50-343 surgical Root Elevator#100R

1 GD50-116 Cryer Surgical Elevator #44

1 GD50-117 Cryer Surgical Elevator #45

Carvush

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Dental Packs

[ P o
e 4

pGe (12272 T2ty

Life Expectancy of the

Instruments 5 Years

—

GD50-350

Advanced Feline Elevator Kit

1 GD50-338 surgical Feline Elevator100G
1 GD50-340 surgical Feline Elevator #5

1 GD50-77 Holmstrom Elevator 5H

1 GD50-344 surgical Feline Elevator #15
1 GD50-345 surgical Feline Elevator#16

1 W it

| 1 GD50-123 Heidbrink Surgical Root Tip

i .i_ y 1 : o o ) 1 GD50-130 West Surgical Feline

}i i1 | :, i ! it ;E 1 GD50-130 Periosteal Elevator DEL W2
z [ 1a o i3 i1

iz § : @ Pg 12

- e‘z > s if bg

: g g g GD50-385

'5:2 it '!‘§c !g Winged Elevator Kit

i* EE i 5 1 GD50-382 Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends are 1mm/2mm

“Jn . b, o 1 GD50-383 Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends are 3mm/4mm

h J ol J 1 GD50-384 Winged Elevator Curette Style, Ends are 6mm/8mm

GD50-366
Winged Elevator Back-Bent Kit
1 GD50-362 Winged Elevator 1mm Back Bent Style, For Details Call: 516-385-3434

1 GD50-363 Winged Elevator 2mm Back Bent Style
1 GD50-364 Winged Elevator 3mm Back Bent Style Toll Free: 888-814-4650

1 GD50-365 Winged Elevator 4mm Back Bent Style Fax: 516-358-2182
Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310

™ Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
e N S A Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue

Animal Care at the Highest Quality #3801 Albertson. NY 11507

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



Dental Packs

§3 deument i sesnnm

[EETLTIINTIL Ly I
1 i e

(e TR ETEE T B

R T——————
PEINE LSRR D

33w

¥
f

¥
i

GD50-380
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent Kit

1 GD50-370 Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 1mm
1 GD50-371 Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 2mm
1 GD50-372 Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 3mm
1 GD50-373 Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 4mm

Ty o /\

| 3_% | f‘; | 3% / i 'tll'% H ] ;r
vV e ¥ : ® YVV
GD50-1411

Rabbit Extraction Kit
Choice of three Long or
Short Handle Root Elevators

1 GD50-1408 Root Elevator 1.3mm, 3G, LongHandle
1 GD50-1409 Root Elevator 1.3mm,31G, Long Handle
1 GD50-1410 Root Elevator 1.3mm,30G, Long Handle
OR

1 GD50-352 Root Elevator 1.3mm, 3G, Short Handle
1 GD50-353 Root Elevator 1.3mm, 31G, Short Handle
1 GD50-354 Root Elevator 1.3mm, 30G, Short Handle
1 GD50-950 Crossley Luxation Instrument #1

1 GD50-951 Crossley Luxation Instrument #2

1 GD50-1406 Rabbit Molar Forceps

1 G21-20-02 Cheek Dilator,Small

1 G21-20-01 Cheek Dilator,Large

1V70-265 Mouth Gag

AN LS

33 Mt i e v

¥
i

GD50-1441
GerMed Periostomes Kit

1 GD50-1436 GerMed Periotome #1
1 GD50-1437 GerMed Periotome #2
1 GD50-1438 GerMed Periotome #3
1 GD50-1439 GerMed Periotome #4
1 GD50-1440 GerMed Periotome #5

GD50-2020
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Kit

1 GD50-2021 Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Ends, 26mm, Style 20
1 GD50-2022 Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Ends, 26mm, Style 35
1 GD50-2023 Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Ends, 42mm, Style 50
1 GD50-2024 Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Ends, 42mm, Style 65
1 GD50-2025 Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Ends, 42mm, Style 90

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GD50-2089

General Purpose Dental Set Short Handle De nta I Pa c ks

1 GD50-190 Winged Elevator #2mm Short Handle

1 GD50-191 Winged Elevator #3mmShort Handle

1 GD50-192 Winged Elevator #4mmShort Handle

1 GD50-193 Winged Elevator #5mmShort Handle

1 GD50-194 Winged Elevator #6mm Short Handle

1 GD50-1305 Root Tip Pick, Straight

1 GD50-12-20 Tartar Removal Forceps

1 GD50-67 Universal Extraction Forceps151S

1 GD50-1458 Minnesota Cheek Retractor

1 GD50-758 Columbia Curette 13-14Fine

1 GD50-789 Jacquette SupragingivalScaler 20/33

1 GD50-803 sickle Scaler

1 GD50-303-1 Dental Explorer and Graduated Probe, D/E style PE1-23
1 GD50-129 Freer Periosteal Elevator,Double Ended

GD50-2090

General Purpose Dental Set Long Handle

1 GD50-197 Winged Elevator #2mm Long Handle

1 GD50-198 Winged Elevator #3mm Long Handle

1 GD50-199 Winged Elevator #4mm Long Handle

1 GD50-180 Winged Elevator #5mm Long Handle

1 GD50-181 Winged Elevator #6mm Long Handle

Long Handle Winged Elevator General Dental Set Also Available

[EpE—
ygneouseg =

[PPSR
yEAEILIES

A NEN

f

GD50-2092 GD50-2100

Feline Periodontal Kit Specialized Instrument Set

1 GD50-352 Feline Elevator, Extra Short3S 1 GD50-133 Molt 9 Periosteal Elevator

1 GD50-353 Feline Elevator, Extra Short31G 1 GD50-2093 Deciduous Elevator 2mm Curved
1 GD50-2018 DeForge Feline Periosteal Probe, Markings1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm 1 GD50-2094 Deciduous Elevator 3mm Curved
1 GD50-2091 Resorptive Lesion Probe 1 GD50-2095 Deciduous Elevator 4mm Curved
1 GD50-04 sickle Scaler N-135 1 GD50-2096 Extraction Forceps, Right Angled

1 GD50-758 Curette Columbia 13-14 Fine TTDE

1 GD50-74 Dental Extracting Forceps,F,Pedo Upper Root, Universal,Mini ﬁ l M’ S A ™

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




336633
k) Lk

GD50-1480 GD50-3000 GD50-3030

Sterilization Tray for Dental Sterilization Tray for Dental Sterilization Tray for Dental
Instruments, Holds up to 6 Instruments, Holds up to 5 Instruments, Holds up to 20
Instruments Instruments Instruments

i

!I_lﬂt;.'.;;l_

GD50-3020 GD50-3010 GD50-361

Sterilization Tray for Dental Sterilization Tray for Dental Sterilizer Winged Elevator Cassette
Instruments, Holds up to 16 Instruments, Holds up to 12

Instruments Instruments

er\2(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

For Details Call: 516-385-3434 GD50-557

TO" Free: 888-814-4650 ' : Sterilizer, Needle, Spiral Rack
Fax: 516-358-2182 oL Sore Yerrrardy

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310 Life Expectancy of the

Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com QR '</'Ls 5 Years
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Gk

G09-00 GD-5212
Siegel Round Knife Handle #5 EIevator Double Ended Gx

VGD50-20-19 G12-22
Winged Elevator Set-Small Handle with Adson Tissue Forceps 4 3/4" 1x2th

G10-45 G14-43
Iris Scissors Curved 4 1/2" With Sharp Tips Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/4"

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018. All Rights Reserved.




Animal Care at the Highest Quality

C@er\/aﬁUSA“"

GD50-4234-LRG

. . GD50-3010
Atraumatic Forceps, PEDO, Upper Universal, F1

Sterilization Tray for Dental
Instruments, Holds up to 10
Instruments

. NEW Style 79.95 | Sale 49.95

GD50-3030

Sterilization Tray for Dental
Instruments, Holds up to 20
Instruments

NEW Style 149.00 | Sale 89.95

:_ e === VGD50'361

m
[ [ L F f | j i : ] ! I Sterilizing Tray Holds 8 Dental
{ )4 Elevators

[ E ' , NEW Style 89.95 | Sale 59.95
f .

—_—

For Details Call: 516 593 7100
Toll Free: 888 814 4650

Fax: 516 593 7400

Toll Free Fax: 888-814 4776
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com

Animal Care at the Highest Quality Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
; Address: 2417 Jericho Turnpike,

#333 Garden City Park, NY 11040.

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018. All Rights Reserved.




er\2tUSA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

)
G10-03
Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/2", Rainbow Color Coated, Lister Bandage
Tungsten Carbide Scissors, 5 1/2"
Price: $115.86 Price: $40.53

Ry 0,
,f\\/c;-ss -

Lister Bandage Scissors 7 1/4" Supercut Beckman-Weitlaner Retr. 3x4 Sharp,
Regular Price: $90.95 Hinged BI 5 1/2"
Regular Price: $318.91

G10-42
Mycotic Nail Nipper, Double Action Jaws, Northbent Stitch Scissors
Barrel Spring, Straight, 6" G10-42A-RT | G10-42A-B | G10-42A-GM
Regular Price: $70.96 Regular Price: $61.28

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018. All Rights Reserved.




v f\/@ﬁu SA”
Animal Care at the Highest Quality

VGD50-3030, VGD50-3010, VGD50-361

Sterilization Tray for Dental Instruments
Holds up to 20 Instruments

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

Scan to watch our tutorial




Why should you buy from us?

Because we not only sell, but
also manufacture our own

surgical instruments...
Cé,er\/eﬁu SA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of
Surgical Instruments

[=]
Scan to watch our tutorial

For Details Call: 516-385-3434
Toll Free: 888-814-4650

Fax: 516-358-2182

Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310
Email: sales@GerVetUSA.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com
Address: 1188 Willis Avenue
#801 Albertson, NY 11507




GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

INDEX

A

Adson Dressing Forceps 4 3/4" Serrated.......ccuuvvvireveriereeeeeseeesesesiesienens 36
Adson Tissue Forceps 4 3/4" 1x2th...... ..36

Advanced Feline Elevator Kit.. .47
Advanced Prophy Kit.............. .46
Advanced Rabbit Dental Pack.........cccceviriiiieiieniiiiieeceeeeee e 44
Apexo Surgical EIevator #301......cccciviiiiiienieieeie e 23
Apical Del 303 EIeVAtor, 5 3/4" ..ot 24
Barnhart CUFEEE 5/6.......cocueiieeeiiieeeee et eteeetee et s etee et s et s etessbessbeeennes 8
Barnhart Curette 5/6, Cut Back, Feline Curette..........ccovevvveevvveevveeceie e 8
Basic Dental Prophy St ......ccouiiiiiieieniieieseee e 45
Basic EXOONITA Kit.......eerueriieiiiiiriieieeiescee et 46
Basic Rabbit Dental Pack........ccocevirieriiiiiieneeeseee e 44
Bishop Harmon Forceps 3 1/4” Serrated ..36
Bishop Harmon Forceps 3 1/4”, 1x2th.... .36
Black Amalgam Plugger 1/2.............. .. 27
Black Amalgam PIUZEEI 2/3....c.cciiiieieieieeeeee et 27
Bone Curette,Double Ended, 3mm/3mm, Straight..........ccccevevievieienierenennens 10
Bone Curettes, MOlt, NO. L. ...eiiieiieieieiieee et 10
Bone Curettes, MOIt, NO. 2......iiiciueiieieeiiiee ettt 10
Bone Curettes, Molt, No. 2/4, Double Ended .. 10
Bone File #10, Double Ended..................... .. 13
Bone File #33, Double Ended. .. 13
Boynton Needle HOIAEr 4 3/47........oouieieieieeeeeesie e 33
Boynton Needle Holder 4 3/4” Tungsten Carbide........ccocevvevereriereesiesieeenns 35
Cameron Dental El@Vator.........ccviiiirierienieeieeee sttt 16
Canine Double Ended EI@VAtOr ........cccvviireiieniieieciere et
Canine Mouth Gag Large Size 6 3/4"

Canine Mouth Gag Medium Size 5 3/4" .......oveveiieieeeeeeeeee e as 3
Canine Mouth Gag Small Size 4"................ e 3
Canine Probe, 3,6,9,12,15 & 18mm, Style 1..... .. 10
Canine Probe, 3,6,9,12,15 & 18mm, Style Two. .. 10
Castroviejo Micro Periodontal Scissors 3 1/2" ......cccevveieieecveeeeseeiee e 30
Castroviejo Micro Periodontal SCissors 5 1/2" .....ccooveveevieieeceeieeeeere e 30
Castroviejo Micro Surgical Needle Holder 5 1/2" Serrated, TC......c..ccccevveueene 34
Castroviejo Micro Surgical Needle Holder 5 1/2" Serrated.........cccccveverueennene 32
Castroviejo Micro Surgical Needle Holder 5 1/2” Round , TC... .34
Castroviejo Needle Holder, 5 1/4”,Straight Jaw With Catch.. .32
Castroviejo Needle Holder, Curved, with Lock, TC, 5 1/2”.... .34
Castroviejo Needle Holders, With Lock, Straight, 5 1/2”, T.cc.ccoveeveveevveiieennns 34
Castroviejo Offset Micro Surgical Needle Holder 5 1/2” ......c.ccceevvevvveveevneennene 32
Castroviejo Offset Micro Surgical Needle Holder 5 1/2” , TC....cocvvvevvveveennens 33
Chandler Bone Chisel #1......ccucuiriiririeniieieeieereeeese et 5

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

Chandler Bone Chisel #2.........ccuviiiiiiienienieesesiesesee e 5
Chandler Bone Chisel #3.........ooiiiiiiiieeieeee et 5
Chandler Bone Chisel #4.........ccoevuiiiiiienieneeiesiesieeesee e 5
Chandler Bone Chisel #5.........ooiiiiiiiiinieieec et 5
Chandler Bone ChiSel #6.........ccuvuerieiieniinieiesiesiesesieee et 5
Cheek Dilator, Large........ccccevvevvenveneens 3

Cheek Dilator, Long Reach, Curved 40mm...

Cheek Dilator, Small......ccoeeeveiveeiiciiieeeeennas 3
Columbia Curette 13-14 Fine, Double Ended.........ccovvvvveevivvereeciieeeeenns 8
Columbia Curette 4L-4R TTDE, Feline Universal Curette.........cccovvveennen. 8

Composite Instrument Style 11
Composite Instrument Style 16
Composite Instrument Style 17...
Composite Instrument Style 18...
Composite Instrument Style 2..... .
Composite INStrument Style 4........ccoeveviriirienenieeeee e
Composite INStrument Style 5.......cocveeieririirienieeieseec e
Composite INStrument Style B........cceeveviriiriinienieceec e
Composite Instrument Style 6X
Composite Instrument Style 7.....
Composite Instrument Style 9..
Corn Luxation Instrument ....

Crile Needle HOIAET, B”......coocerieeeereee ettt

Crile Wood Needle Holder, Tungsten Carbide Jaws, , 6”.......cccccvvenenen. 34
Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #1..........cocevvriierinnenieniennenns 24
Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #2..........cccevvrvievienienienennenns 24

Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #3...
Crossley Luxation Exdontia Instrument #4...

Cryer Elevator #21......ccccovevvveneeniennenns .15
Cryer EleVAtor H#22......ccviiiieiieieeeece ettt 15
Cryer Surgical EIevator #44.........c.cooveviiveiienieeieeeenie e 15
Cryer Surgical EIevator #45........ccoovviviiieiieieeeeeene e 15
CUPELEE SYIE HB/7 .ot 9
Davis Root Tip Teaser 10, Serrated.........ccccveverereeereeeneeenee e eseeesene s 6
Davis Root Tip Teaser 10, SMOOth.......ccccceevcierrcieeniie e 6
Davis Root Tip Teaser 11, Serrated. ...6
Davis Root Tip Teaser 11, Smooth..........c.cccven. ...6
Dean Scissors 6 3/4” Straight, One Serrated Blade.. ..30
Dean (Blumenthal) Rongeur, 6”7, 3 x 10mMm 4mMM......cccccvevvereeireseeenenns 43
Deciduous Elevator ,D/E, 2mm/2mm Ends, Curved.........cccoveevrevrennenee. 19
Deciduous Elevator ,D/E, 3mm/3mm Ends, Curved.........cccooeevreevrennenee. 19
Deciduous Elevator ,D/E, 3mm/3mm Ends, Straight...........cccevevveeenenn. 19
Deciduous Elevator, Curved 2mm, Small...............

Deciduous Elevator, Curved 3mm, Medium

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

INDEX

Deciduous Elevator, Curved 4mm, Large .......ccceevueeveieeriieesiieesieeeieesieesvee s
Deciduous Elevator,D/E,, 4mm/4mm Ends, Curved, Forward
Deciduous Elevator,D/E,, 5mm/5mm Ends, Straight
Deluxe Mirror Handle Cone Socket
Deluxe Mirror Handle Octagonal Cone Socket ....
Dental Burnisher #21B
Dental Burnisher #27/29
Dental Burnisher #2DE
Dental Cleoid Discoid #1/2, Small
Dental Cleoid Discoid #3/6, Large
Dental Cleoid Discoid #89/92, Medium
Dental Elevator #301
Dental Elevator #302
Dental Elevator #303
Dental Elevator #304
Dental Elevator #305
Dental Elevator #306..
Dental Elevator #307..
Dental Elevator #308..
Dental Elevator #309.....

Dental Elevator #34 Heavy.
Dental Elevator #5.........

Dental Elevator #77
Dental Elevator #77R..
Dental Elevator 100G.
Dental Excavator #17
Dental Excavator #18
Dental Excavator #19
Dental Excavator #31L
Dental Explorer 2D
Dental Explorer and Graduated Probe, D/E style PE1-23....
Dental Explorer, 17
Dental Explorer, Style 7....
Dental Explorer,style 3A ..
Dental Extracting Forceps Universal, Witzel, DEF116
Dental Extracting Forceps Universal, Witzel, DEF120
Dental Extracting Forceps, F, Pedo Upper Root, Universal, Mini
Dental Extracting Forceps, 1st and 2nd Molar, Left, 18L
Dental Extracting Forceps, 32A Finer Tip
Dental Extracting Forceps, A, Pedo Upper Molar, Mini
Dental Extracting Forceps, B, Pedo Lower Root, Mini
Dental Extracting Forceps, E, Pedo Upper Front, Mini..
Dental Extracting Forceps, F, Pedo Upper Root,, Mini
Dental Extracting Forceps, Lower Incisors,151.......
Dental Extracting Forceps, Upper and Lower, 101..
Dental Extracting Forceps, Upper and Lower 69 ....
Dental Extracting Forceps, Upper and Lower Splitting, 6.
Dental Extracting Forceps, Upper Anteriors,, 150AS.....

Dental Extracting Forceps, Upper Bicuspids, 286....
Dental Extracting Forceps, Upper Incisors, Cuspids, 150

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

Dental Extracting Forceps, THEN .....c.ccoovviiiiiieriiienieeniee e sree e sveesnee e
Dental Extracting Forceps,C, Universal, Mini
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #300, Curved Handle
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #301, Straight Handle
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #333S
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #351S
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #46, Straight Handle ...
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #4658
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #46L
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #648lI
Dental Root Extracting Forceps #9050
Dental Standard Extracting Forceps #62
Dental Wax Carver #1/2
Dental Wax Carver #3S
Derf Needle Holder 4 3/4”
Derf Needle Holder, Serrated, 4 3/4”, Tungsten Carbide ..........c.ccceevenenen. 34

E

Eisner Elevator 5E
Eisner Holmstrom Modified Elevator 5EH
Excavator Style #33L
Excavator Style #38/39
Excavator Style #61/62
Explorer Endo DG-16, Double Ended
Explorer TU17/23, Double Ended
Extraction Forceps 32A
Extraction Forceps, Right Angled

E

Fedi Periodontal Bone Chisel #1
Fedi Periodontal Bone Chisel #2
Feline Curette Kit

Feline Curette, Double Ended O
Feline Double Ended Elevator
Feline Elevator Kit
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 100G .
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 15 ..
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 16 ..
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 3 ....
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 30G ...
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 31G ...
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 3S ..
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 4 ....
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 5 ....
Feline Elevator, Extra Short 5H

rVe(USA”

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GerMedUSA

Feline Gracey 11/12 Curette, Double Ended
Feline Gracey 13/14 Curette, Double Ended
Feline Gracey 7/8 Curette, Double Ended
Feline Mouth Gag Light Weight 3”
Feline Periodontal Kit
Feline Periosteal Probe, 1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm Style One ....
Feline Periosteal Probe, 1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm Style Two
Feline Petite Mouth Gag light Weight 2 1/4”.
Feline Scaler-Curette Kit
Feline Surgical Elevator #46
Feline Tissue Retractor
Feline/Canine Periosteal Elevator, Double Ended 2/2
Finger Plugger Handle Only, Double Ended ...
Finger Plugger Handle Only, Single End
Fragment Root Extraction Forceps 5 1/2”
Freer Nasal Periosteal Elevator ......
Freer Periosteal Elevator 15G .....

Freer Periosteal Elevator 15G, Mini ............
Freer Periosteal Elevator 16G, One bentend ....
Freer Periosteal Elevator 16G, One bent end, Mini .
Freer Periosteal Elevator, Double Ended .................
Freer Periosteal Elevator, Double Ended, Long Handle ..
Friedman Dental Rongeur 5 1/2”, Curved & Delicate ..

G

General Purpose Dental Set-Long Handle
General Purpose Dental Set-Short Handle
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 10
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 11
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 13
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 14S ....
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 19
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 50
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 51
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 8
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 9
GerMed Periosteal Elevator 9M
GerMed Periosteal Elevator Single Ended 6
GerMed Periosteal Elevator Single Ended 7
GerMed Periostomes Kit ...
GerMed Periotome #1 ...
GerMed Periotome #2 ...
GerMed Periotome #3 ...
GerMed Periotome #4

GerMed Root Tip Elevator 31G/30G Large Handle

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

Feline Gracey 1/2 Curette, Double Ended .........ccccvevvevvereirierennne

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

INDEX

GerMed Root Tip Elevator 31G/30G Short Handle ..........ccccvevveveevennnen. 17

Goldman Fox Scissors 5" Curved
Goldman Fox Scissors 5" Curved, SuperCut ...
Goldman Fox Scissors 5" Curved, Tungsten Carbide
Goldman Fox Scissors 5" Straight
Goldman Fox Scissors 5" Straight, Tungsten Carbide ....
Gracey Curette Double Ended, 5/6
Gracey Curettes 1/2, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 11/12, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 11/14, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 12/13, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 13/14, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 15/16, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 17/18, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 3/4, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 7/8, Double Ended
Gracey Curettes 9/10, Double Ended
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 1/2 Long .....
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 11/12 Long .
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 13/14 Long .
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 3/4 Long .....
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 5/6 Long ..
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 7/8 Long .....
Gracey Deep Pocket Curette 9/10 Long ...
Graduated Probe, Style "C"

H

Halstead Mosquito Forceps 4 3/4” Curved ....
Halstead Mosquito Forceps 4 3/4” Straight ...
Hartman Hemostatic Forceps 3 1/2” Curved
Hartman Hemostatic Forceps 3 1/2” Straight ....
Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Del H1, , Straight, 5 1/4”
Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Del H2-3, Double Ended, 7 3/4”
Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Del H3, Delicate, Left, 5 1/4”
Heidbrink Root Tip Pick, Del H3, Delicate, Right, 5 1/4”
Hirschfeld File, 3-7 Tartar Removal File
Hirschfeld File, 5-11 Tartar Removal File
Hirschfeld File, 9-10 Tartar Removal File
Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable Handle,Style 50 ...
Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable Handle,Style 90
Holmstrom Finger Plugger, Removable Handle,Style 90
Holmstrom Finger Spreader,Removable Handle, 50
Holmstrom Modified Elevator 15H .............
Holmstrom Modified Elevator 16H
Holmstrom Modified Elevator 5H
Holmstrom Plugger, Single Ended, Straight, Style 20 ..
Holmstrom Plugger, Single Ended, Straight, Style 35

Corvlusn

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© ©©WOW’OOOOWOWwo oo uomw

[

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

Holmstrom Plugger, Single Ended, Straight, Style 50 ........c.cccooevvuennene
Holmstrom Plugger, Single Ended, Straight, Style 65 .
Holmstrom Plugger, Single Ended, Straight, Style 90 . .
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 26mm, Style 20 .......cccceevevevervrenrenienns
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 26mm, Style 35 ......ccccceveveviverenenienens
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 42mm, Style 50 ......cccccevvevevvrvrenienienens
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 42mm, Style 65 ......cccccevevevevvrenenienens
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader 42mm, Style 90 .
Holmstrom Plugger/Spreader Kit ........ccccoovvevreneniennnn

Holmstrom Spreader, Single Ended, Straight, Style 20 .. .26
Holmstrom Spreader, Single Ended, Straight, Style 35 .......ccccocevennnene 26
Holmstrom Spreader, Single Ended, Straight, Style 50 ..........cccccveeuen. 26
Holmstrom Spreader, Single Ended, Straight, Style 65 .......c..cccceveenen. 26
Holmstrom Spreader, Single Ended, Straight, Style 90 ..........ccccveenen. 26

Howard Bone File #12, Double Ended ............ccuv.......
Howard Bone File #12, Double Ended ....
Howard Bone File #12CA, Double Ended .
Howard Surgical EIeVator 1 ........ccevveeieienieneeiesieieeee e
Hufr Prichard Periosteal EIeVator .........ccccovvevirieniiienieneeee e

Interpromial Scaler 204S, Double Ended .........ccccevevieeieeciiieeiie e 7
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", ANgled .......ccceevevereeeieereereieeeeereenns 29
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", CUIVEd .......cccveereeveeeeeeeieeereeeeeeneenns 29
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", Curved, SUPerCut ........c.cccevvevereerenens 32

Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", Curved, Tungsten Carbide .

Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", Straight ............. .29
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", Straight, SuperCut .......... .32
Iris Dental Gum Scissors 4 1/2", Straight, Tungsten Carbide ................ 31
Iris Dental Gum Side Cutting Scissors 4 1/2" .......c.coevveveeereveceereeenenn 29
JaCQUETEE SCAIET H B/7 oottt 6
Jacquette Scaler, 20/33 ... .6
Jacquette SCaler, 31/32 i 6
Jacquette Scaler, 33/H5 ..o 6
JacqUELte SCaler, 34/35 ..ot 6
Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 1Y/1Y ....coovierieievieieieeeeereeveieeeeeans 6

Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 2/3 ...
Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 25/3S

Jacquette Scaler, Double Ended, 2Y/3Y .. .6
Jacquette Scaler, Single Ended, U-15 .......ccccceviereeienienieiienieeeeseeie s 6
Jacquette Sickle Scaler H5/J33 ....oviiiiiieiereeeceeeeee e 6
Joseph SCiSSOrs 5 1/2” CUMVEd .....c.ecveeveveeeeieeeieereee e 30
Joseph Scissors 5 1/2” Straight .......ccceveeeieeeriererieceeeeeee e 30

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6 1/4”, CUrved .......cccoeveveveveresennenens 29
Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6 1/4”, Curved, TC ....cccvevvererereeruenns 31
Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6 1/4”, Straight ........ccccevvvererveriennnne. 29
Kelly Dental Gum Scissors 6 1/4”, Straight, TC .......ccccevverveveennnne 31
Kelly Hemostatic Forceps 5 1/2” CUrved ........ccocveerereereeveeennnne 36
Kelly Hemostatic Forceps 5 1/2” Straight ... .36

Kilner Tenotomy Scissor 4 1/4” Cur'ved ..... ... 30
Kilner Tenotomy Scissor 4 1/4” Straight .. .
Kirkland 15K/16K Gingevectomy Knife .........ccccevvvvevienerieeeennnns 27
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 1, DUll ........ccccoceeevieeecieeeiiecee e

Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 1, Sharp ......ccocceveevieneenennieneenennens

Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 2, DUll ........ccccocveevieeecieeciie e

Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 2, Sharp .
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 3, Dull ....
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 3, Sharp . .
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 4, DUll ..........ccccoveeveeecieeeiieeie e
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 4, Sharp .......ccccoveevveneeneeieneenennens
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 5, DUll ........ccccccveevieeecieeeiie e
Kirkland Tissue Retractors, 5, Sharp .......ccccovervienieneeieneenennens
Knife Handle #3 .......cocoievieniiiiieeeeeeeies
Kurtzman Periotome Contra Angled, for Posteriors
Kurtzman Periotome Flat Blade/Socket Expander ...........ccocuevn. 25

L

LaGrange Scissors 4 1/2" Double Curved .............

LaGrange Scissors 4 1/2" Double Curved, SuperCut .32
LaGrange Scissors 4 1/2" Double Curved, TC .....cccevevevevrvnnenns 31
Locklin Gum Scissors, Curved, 6 1/4" ......ccoovvveeeeeceeeeeeeeeeeenens 29
Locklin Gum Scissors, Straight Shanks, 6 1/4" ........ccccceevvvrennnne 29
Lucas Bone Curette, NO. 85 .......ccoooeiiiirriririeieeeeeee e eeececnnnnenenes 10
Lucas Bone Curette, No. 86 . 10

Lucas Bone Curette, No.87 ........ .. 10

Luxating Elevator 2mm Blade Left . .14
Luxating Elevator 2mm Blade Right ........ccccovveevievieninncricnicns 14
Luxating Elevator, Back Curved Tip 2mm, 53/4" ....cccccvvvcveennne 15
Luxating Elevator, Back Curved Tip 4.5mm, 53/4" .....c.ccoevveenene 15
Luxating Elevator, Back Curved Tip 4mm, 53/4" ....cccccvvvvveennne 15
Luxating Elevator, Back Curved Tip 5mm, 5 3/4" .. .15
Luxating Elevator, Back-Curved Tip 3mm, 5 3/4" . .. 15
Luxating Elevator, Curved 3mm, Fiber Handle ..... 14

Luxating Elevator, Curved 5mm, Fiber Handle .........c.ccccovevvenunene 14

Corvilush

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

INDEX

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip 2mm, 5 3/4” Mini Ryder Needle Holder 5”, Tungsten Carbide .........cccceevevverernennen.

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip 2mm, 5 3/4” .
Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip 3mm, 5 3/4” .

Mini Ryder Needle Holder 6”, Tungsten Carbide .
Mini Ryder Needle Holder 7 1/4”, Tungsten Carbide .

Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip 4mm, 5 3/4” Mini Tightening RAtChet .......ccceeoveviiriiiericeceee s
Luxating Elevator, Curved Tip 5mm, 5 3/4” Minnesota Cheek RETraCtor ......ccvviiieiuviee et 3
Luxating Elevator, Inside Bent Tip 3mm 5 3/4” ...cocovveveveieineeeeenennn 14 Minnesota Dental Wax Carver 1 .....ccueeeeeeveeeeieieeeeeeiiieeeeeeveeeeseveee e 28
Luxating Elevator, Inside Curved Tip 2mm, 5 3/4” ....ccocvvevevereeieenennn 14 Mirror Handle Cone Socket/Mirror #3 .......ccoveveeeveeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeenen 28
Luxating Elevator, Inside Curved Tip 4.5mm, 5 3/4” . .14 Mirror Handle Cone Socket/Mirror #4 .28
Luxating Elevator, Inside Curved Tip 5mm, 53/4” .... .14 Modified Elevator 100GH .14
Luxating Elevator, Inside-Curved Tip 3mm, 5 3/4” ... 14 Molt 5 Periosteal Elevator, Single Ended ...... ... 19
Luxating Elevator, Straight 3mm, Fiber Handle .........ccccovevviienienennennns 14 Molt 9 Periosteal Elevator, Double Ended M9 ........ccccveveevveeeieiveeeennn, 18
Luxating Elevator, Straight 5mm, Fiber Handle .........cccovevvivenienvnnnnnns 14 Molt 9 Periosteal Elevator, D/E M9, Short Handle ........ccccoevvevvrennnnn. 18
Luxating Elevator, Straight Tip 2mm, 5 3/4” ....cccoiveveieieieeeese e MOrse SCAlIEr 0-00 ......vvveiieieiieeeeiriee ettt e et e et e e e searre e e e eareeeeeans 7
Luxating Elevator, Straight Tip 3mm, 5 3/4” ....cccvvveveieieieeeeee e 1Y o T0 14 T = O OSSOSO P PSRRPION 3
Luxating Elevator, Straight Tip 4.5mm, 5 3/4”
Luxating Elevator, Straight Tip 4mm, 5 3/4” ...
Luxating Elevator, Straight Tip 5mm, 5 3/4”
Luxating Elevators SEt Of 6 ......ccccceeiiriiienieseeeeee s
Noyes Micro Angled SCiSSOrs 4" .......cvevieeieieenieesee e sre e seee e 31
Noyes Micro SCissors 4" CUrVEd .......eevveerveeriveeriieesieesieesieeseeeseeesnnes 31
M Noyes Micro Scissors 4" Straight .......coccvevcvievcienieeceeseeceecee e 31
Marquette Amalgam PIUZEEr 0/1 .....cocvveueereereireeeeeeeeeeeereee e 27
Mathieu Lichtenberg Needle Holder 5 1/2" Tungsten Carbide ............... 35
Mathieu Lichtenberg Needle Holder 6 1/2" Tungsten Carbide ............... 35 . . .
Mathieu Needle Holder 5 1/2" Tungsten Carbide .......c..cocevvrvererieerernenens 35 Ochsenbe!n Per!odontal Bone Ch!sel Bl 5
Mathieu Needle Holder 6 1/4" Tungsten Carbide .......cc.cocevvrveierieereerenene 35 Ochsenbe!n Per!odontal Bone Ch!sel B2 i, 5
Mathieu Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/2" TC ..... 35 Ochsenbe!n Per!odontal Bone Ch!sel H3 5
Mathieu Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 6 3/4" TC . 35 Ochsenbein Periodontal I?one Chisel #4 -
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/4" ................. .33 Offset Heavy Scaler, Remington 3/4 ...... -6
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 6" 33 Offset Hgavy Scalgr, S—1?9 ............... e .6
Mayo Hegar Needle Holder, Serrated, 5", Tungsten Carbide ................. 35 Offset Mlcro Surgical Scissor 6" Straight ......coovveviieeniiereereeeeee 30
Mayo Hegar Needle Holders, Serrated, 6", Tungsten Carbide o............ 35 Offset Sickle Scaler H6/H7 ........ccuvu..... s 7
McCalls Curette, StYIE 11/12 .ottt 9 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 4 3/4" Delicate ...............cooovvvvvvvinnnnnne 33
McCalls Curette, Style 13/14 woovvvvvrvvroooooooooooeeoveooeooeon 9 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 4 3/4" Delicate, TC ......ccceevereereveevvevennennns 34
McCalls Curette, Style 13/14, Cut Back, Feline Curette 9 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/2" .........ccoveuvneene. : .33
McCalls Curette, Style 135/145 ....ccccooorrroccrrrrre .9 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 5 1/2", Tungsten Carbide .. -34
McCalls Curette, StYIE 17/18 ..ocvevvieereeeereereeie ettt 9 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 6 1/2"............cccovvvvvvnrrrnnnn - 33
McFarland Bone Chisel #18 .......cceeouieiiriiiiiriinieeieeeeree e 5 Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 6 1/2", Tungsten Carbide .....c.....cc... 34
Metzenbaum GUM SCISSOTS 5 1/2” CUPVEU wovvvvooooooooeoeoooeooooooooooooo 30 Orban 1/? Gingevectomy KNife ......ccecveeeeiiieiereieeeeereee e 27
Metzenbaum GUM SCISSOrs 5 1/2” SEEAIGN vvvvvvvveveooeoooeoeoeeoeeeeooe 30 Orban KNife 1-2 ..cvviiceeeecee ettt ettt et enans 27
Micro Friedman Dental Rongeur 5 1/2”, Slightly Curved . .43
Miller Bone Curette #10 .......ccceoererenen. .. 10
Miller Bone Curette #10, Finer, Feline use 10
Miller Bone File #45, Double Ended .......cccceevvuveeeiiiieiee e, 13 Peets Dental RoOt EXtracting FOFCEPS 4 3/4" ... vvvveororeeeeerseeeseeeessenee 41
Miller Bone File #64, Double ENded ... 13 Periosteal Elevator, Mini Prichard ............ccocoeeveueieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenennn 19
Miller Periosteal Curette H10 .......cccevveveirierenieeieere e 8 Plastic Filling Dental INSErUMENT 11 .....ovvveereereeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseseeeeeees 25

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

Corvilusn

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

Plastic Filling Dental Instrument A6
Plastic Filling Dental Instrument CJZ
Plier Type Needle Holders, Tungsten Carbide Insert
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Size 120, 120mm Long Point
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Size 140, 120mm Long Point
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Size 50, 120mm Long Point
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Size 65, 120mm Long Point
Plugger, Extra Long, Straight, Size 90, 120mm Long Point
Polokoff Bone File #1, Double Ended
Precision Scissor 4 1/2" Slightly Curved
Prichard Retractor L/R
Probe 20-23 Explorer TT DE
Probe/Explorer, Double Ended, 3, 6,9 &12mm .........
Probe/Explorer, Double Ended, 3, 6, 9, 12, 15 & 18mm
Probe/Explorer, Markings are 1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm

R

Rabbit and Rodent Spatula
Rabbit Extraction Kit
Rabbit Molar Cutters
Rabbit Molar Forceps
Removable Handle for Winged Elevator-Handle Only
Res Plugger H-1
Resorptive Lesion Probe
Rodent Wire Mouth Gag, Lightweight
Root Elevator 1.3mm 30G, Long Handle
Root Elevator 1.3mm 31G, Long Handle
Root Elevator 1.3mm 3S, Long Handle
Root Elevator 1.3mm Inside Curved Tip
Root Elevator 1.3mm Outside CUrved Tip ......coceververieeneereenienieseeienns 17
Root Elevator 1.3mm Straight Tip ...ccceevveririeneiieneieeeeneeeseeieeeee
Root Elevator, Crane Pick, DEL 34
Root Elevator, Crane Pick, DEL 34S
Root Elevator, Crane Pick, DEL46 ..
Root Elevator, Double Ended #3 ....
Root Elevators, Apical, DEL 301
Root Elevators, Apical, DEL 302HF
Root Elevators, Apical, DEL 303HF
Root Elevators, DEL 78 ............... .24
Root Tip Elevator #94 .
Root Tip Elevator #95
Root Tip Elevator, Del 79, Curved Right, 5 1/2" ...
Root Tip Elevator, Del 80, Curved Left, 51/2" .. .
Root Tip Extraction Forceps 6" ............ .41
Root Tip Pick, Double Ended

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

INDEX

Scaler Delicate YG-15/MOrse 00 ........cc.eceevreeeeereeiiesreeireeeeeseessesaeennens 7
Schluger 9/10 Furcation File
Scraper, Angular Point
Scraper, Curved, with Straight Edge ...
Scraper, Curved,With Angle Edge
Scraper, Double End,Curved,With Angled Edges ...
Seldin DEL S23 Periosteal Elevator
Seldin Surgical Elevator 34S
Senn Miller Retractor 3 Prongs Blunt 6 1/4"
Senn Miller Retractor 3 Prongs Sharp 6 1/4"
Sickle Scaler N-135
Sickle Scaler Small, Curved Z-135
Sickle Scaler Small, Younger-Good 7/8
Sickle/ Hoe Scaler H5/H48 ...........
Sickle/Hoe Scaler Small YG-15/XS-15 .
Siegel Round Knife Handle #5
Slim Dental Curette .........
Spatula #24 ..................
Specialized Instrument Set ....
Spreader Long, Straight, Size 50, 120mm Long Point
Spreader, Long, Straight, Size 120, 120mm Long Point
Spreader, Long, Straight, Size 140, 120mm Long Point
Spreader, Long, Straight, Size 65, 120mm Long Point
Spreader, Long, Straight, Size 90, 120mm Long Point
Standard Extracting FOrceps #1 .......oocvevuevieiienienieriesieniesieseenie s
Stellbrink Rongeur 6 3/4", 2mm Tip, 30 Degree Angle
Stellbrink Rongeur 6 3/4", 2mm Tip, 45 Degree Angle
Sterilization Tray Holds up 12 Instruments
Sterilization Tray , Holds up 16 Instruments
Sterilization Tray Holds up 20 Instruments
Sterilization Tray, Holds up 5 Instruments
Sterilization Tray, Holds up 6 Instruments
Sterilizer Winged Elevator Cassette
Sterilizer, Needle, Spiral Rack
Subgingival Curette
Sugarman 1S/2S Furcation File
Sugarman 3S/4S Furcation File
Surgical Feline Elevator #15
Surgical Feline Elevator #16
Surgical Feline Elevator #5 .....
Surgical Feline Elevator 100G ................
Surgical Feline Periosteal Elevator DEL W2 ..
Surgical Root Elevator #100 ...
Surgical Root Elevator #100R

Corvilusn

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

INDEX

—

Tartar Hoe, Heavy Kirkland 13K/13KL ....
Tartar Remover Forceps 4 3/4"
Tartar Scraper 5 3/4" Triangular Tip
Tartar Scraper D/E, Curved, Ang, style #12
Tartar Scraper, Claw Type
Tongue Depressor Retractor
Towner-Jacquette Scaler UL5-30 ......ccceciieiiriiriiniiiesiieie et

U

Universal Curette 2R/2L
Universal Curette 4R/4L
Universal Extracting Forceps 17S
Universal Extracting Forceps, 150S .

Universal Extracting Forceps, 151S ....

Vv

Vannas After-Cataract Scissors, 3 1/8", Straight
Vannas Scissors, Angled on Flat, 3"

W

Wakefield Bone Chisel 1W
Wakefield Bone Chisel 2W
Warwick James Root Elevator, Straight
Wedelstaedt Chisel 1/2
Wedelstaedt Chisel 3/4
Wedelstaedt Chisel 5/6
Williams Probe/Explorer, 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14 & 15mm
Williams Probe/Explorer, 1,2,3,5,7,8,9 & 10mm .
Winged Elevator ,D/E, Ends are 3mm/4mm, FOrward .........ccceveveereeeserenennens
Winged Elevator ,D/E, Ends are 3mm/4mm, Inside Bent ........ccceeveveeevvrenrennens
Winged Elevator ,D/E, Ends are 3mm/4mm, Straight
Winged Elevator ,D/E, Ends are 7mm/8mm, Backward Angle
Winged Elevator ,D/E, Ends are 7mm/8mm, Forward Angle ........cccceevevveveennene
Winged Elevator ,D/E,Ends are 7mm/8mm, Outside Bent .
Winged Elevator ,D/E,Ends are 7mm/8mm, Straight
Winged Elevator 2mm, Short Handle
Winged Elevator 3mm, Short Handle .
Winged Elevator 4mm, Short Handle .
Winged Elevator 5mm, Short Handle .
Winged Elevator 6mm, Short Handle .
Winged Elevator 7mm, Short Handle .

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

Winged Elevator Back-Bent Kit
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 1mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 2mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 3mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 4mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent 6mm
Winged Elevator Ba-ck-Bent 8mm
Winged Elevator Back-Bent Kit
Winged Elevator Curette Style Kit
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 1mm
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 2mm
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 3mm
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 4mm
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 6mm
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent 8mm
Winged Elevator Inside-Bent Kit
Winged Elevator Long Handle 1.2mm Backward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 1.2mm Forward ..
Winged Elevator Long Handle 2mm Backward ...
Winged Elevator Long Handle 2mm Forward .....
Winged Elevator Long Handle 3mm Backward ...
Winged Elevator Long Handle 3mm Forward .....
Winged Elevator Long Handle 4mm Backward ...
Winged Elevator Long Handle 4mm Forward .....
Winged Elevator Long Handle 5mm Backward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 5mm Forward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 6mm Backward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 6mm Forward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 7mm Backward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 7mm Forward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 8mm Backward
Winged Elevator Long Handle 8mm Forward
Winged Elevator Set- Large 2,3,4,5,6,7 and 8 mm ....
Winged Elevator Short Handle 1.2mm Backward
Winged Elevator Short Handle 1.2mm Forward
Winged Elevator Short Handle 1.2mm Straight
Winged Elevator Short Handle 2mm Backward
Winged Elevator Short Handle 2mm Forward
Winged Elevator Short Handle 2mm Straight
Winged Elevator Short Handle 3mm Backward
Winged Elevator Short Handle 3mm Forward
Winged Elevator Short Handle 3mm Straight
Winged Elevator Short Handle 4mm Backward ..
Winged Elevator Short Handle 4mm Forward .
Winged Elevator Short Handle 4mm Straight .....
Winged Elevator Short Handle 5mm Backward ........

Corvlusn

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.




GerMedUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical Instruments

INDEX

Winged Elevator Short Handle 5mm FOrward ANGIE .......cccuuevuieiiieiiieeiee e sreesee st sree st e e e sreesreesnnes 2
Winged Elevator Short Handle 5mm Straight ............. .22
Winged Elevator Short Handle 6mm Backward Angle ... .22

Winged Elevator Short Handle 6mm Forward Angle .. 2
Winged Elevator Short Handle 6mm STraight .........cocuviiieiiiiiiiecie e e e en 22
Winged Elevator Short Handle 7mm Backward ANGIE ........cooveeriiiiiieiiiesiee ettt 22
Winged Elevator Short Handle 7mm FOrward ANGIE .......cccuevvuieiiieiiie ettt sttt e svee st e s e e e sreesnnes 2

Winged Elevator Short Handle 7mm Straight
Winged Elevator Short Handle 8mm Backward Angle
Winged Elevator Short Handle 8mm Forward Angle ..
Winged Elevator Short Handle 8mm Straight

Winged Elevator With Removable Handle Set of Four, 2mm, 3mm, 4mm and 5mm ........cccccevveercreernenn.

Winged Elevator, Double Ended, Ends are 1mm/2mm, Straight ........c.ccceeveieeeierieenieieeeeeeereereeve e 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 1mm/2mm INSide BENt .......ceevevveveevveieieniereetecre oo 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 1mm/2mm, Back BENt ........c.ccveveeieeeerecresieieeeiee oo 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/3mm Back Bent ... .21

Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/3mm Straight ...

Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/4mm, Back Bent ...................... .21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/4mm, Back bent, Backward Angle ..........ccccvevveeerireenens 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/4mm, INSide BENt ........cc.ecveeereiriiriereirereeereee e v 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/4mm, Outside bent, Backward Angle ........c..ccoveuvereennn. 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 3mm/4mm, Straight .......c.cccevveeeiiierieenieeeeeece e 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 5mm/6mm, Backward Angle .. 21

Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 5mm/6mm, Inside Bent ...

Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 5mm/6mm, Straight ............ .21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended, Ends are 7mm/8mm, Backward ANGIE .........ccevveeereereveevrecveeeeereereenene 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,Ends are 3mm/4mm, Straight .........ccccveviiiieiirerieeeeeeeecreereere e 21
Winged Elevator,Double Ended,Ends are 7mm/8mm), INSide BENt .......cceceevevrevvevereerereereiiecreceeeeeeneevenns 21

Winged Elevators 2mm, Long Handle
Winged Elevators 3mm, Long Handle ..
Winged Elevators 4mm, Long Handle ..
Winged Elevators 5mm, Long Handle ..
Winged Elevators 6mm, Long Handle
Winged Elevators 7mm, Long Handle
Winged Elevators 8mm, Long Handle
Winged Elevators Set- Small Handle Set of, 1.2, 2,3,4,6& 8 mm
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 2mm, 4 3/4"
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 3mm, 4 3/4" ..
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 4mm, 4 3/4" ..
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 5mm, 4 3/4"
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 6mm, 4 3/4"
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 7mm, 4 3/4"
Winged Tip Elevator with removable handle, 8mm, 4 3/4"
Woodson Plastic Filling Dental Instrument W3
Woodward Elevator #6 .
Woodward Elevator #7

GerVetUSA

The Complete Shop of Surgical
Instruments

er\2(USA™

Animal Care at the Highest Quality

© www.GerVetUSA.com 2005-2018 All Rights Reserved.



